

IPhO 2024 - Photography Consent Form

Participant (Leader / Observer / Visitor):
Full Name
Postal address
Country/Region
During my participation in the 54 th International Physics Olympiad (IPhO 2024) taking place in July 2024, I understand that my picture and/or voice may be recorded by any means of photography, audio/video recording, etc.
I am aware and agree that those recordings might be used to promote the IPhO 2024 (internet, newspapers, radio, television, social media, etc.) and/or for administrative purposes including but not limited to fraud prevention. No material will be used outside the scope of IPhO 2024.
I hereby grant the IPhO 2024 organizer the right to use the mentioned pictures and audio/video records for public relations strictly related to the IPhO 2024 and renounce any interest derived from the use of that material, such as royalties, proceeds or other benefits.
By signing this form below, I agree to the aforementioned rules. If I disagree, I send an e-mail to secretariat@ipho2024.ir by July 10 th , 2024 with the title "IPhO2024 photography consent [Country]", to explicitly state where the consent is not given.
Date:
Signature: